Radiogram No. 4802u
TKI 422 (DC1) 3YI(0) Leak Check

TIME
06:00-06:10
06:00-06:10
06:00-06:05
06:00-06:10
06:00-06:10
06:05-07:35

06:10-06:40

06:40-07:30

07:30-07:50

07:35-07:50
07:50-08:15
08:15-08:25
08:15-08:25
08:15-10:35
08:15-08:35
08:25-09:25
08:25-09:25
08:25-08:50
08:40-08:45
08:55-09:05
09:05-09:15
09:20-09:40
09:25-09:40
09:25-09:55
09:40-11:10
09:40-09:55
09:40-09:50
09:55-10:55
09:55-11:25
09:55-10:10

10:10-11:10

10:10-10:25

CREW
CDR
FE-2
FE-3
FE-4
FE-5, FE-6
FE-3

CDR, FE-2,
FE-4, FE-5,
FE-6

CDR, FE-2,
FE-4, FE-5,
FE-6

CDR, FE-2,
FE-4, FE-5,
FE-6

FE-3

CDR
FE-2
FE-4
FE-6
CDR
FE-2
FE-3
FE-6
FE-6
FE-3
FE-5
FE-3
CDR, FE-2
FE-5
FE-6
FE-3
FE-3
FE-2
FE-6

CDR

FE-6
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ACTIVITY
Morning Inspection. SM NCC (Caution & Warning Panel) Test
Morning Inspection. Laptop RS2(1) Reboot
Reading REMINDER
Morning Inspection. Reboot Laptop RSS1, RSS2
Morning Inspection
ARED Exercise

Post-sleep

BREAKFAST

Work Prep

Work Prep

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

Seiner. Photo Spectral System (®CC) Battery Charge (start)
CASKAD. Manual Mixing in Bioreactor

SM Ventilation System Preventive Maintenance. Group B2
ISS Crew / SSIPC FD Conference

Life On The Station Photo and Video

Chibis-M Repairs. Tagup with specialists

OH - Blood Pressure Operations and Recording Results
OH-BP - Blood Pressure Operations (assistance)
Formaldehyde Monitoring Kit (FMK) Stow Operations
Ocular Health (OH) Tonometry Test - Setup

Ocular Health (OH) Tonometry Test - Assistance
Ocular Health (OH) Tonometry Test - Subject

Chibis-M Checkout after Repairs. Tagup with specialists
MSL Cartridge Exchange

Private Psychological Conference

Ocular Health (OH) - Equipment Stowage

T2 Exercise

ARED Exercise

CFE - Hardware Test Ops Review

Replacement of the failed PTT. Checkout and Testing Tagup with
specialists

SPHERES - MWA Setup



10:25-11:25
10:35-10:45
10:55-11:15
10:55-11:00
11:00-11:10
11:10-11:20
11:10-12:30
11:10-12:10

11:15-11:25

11:20-11:55
11:25-11:50
11:25-12:55
11:50-11:55
12:00-13:00
12:10-12:40
12:30-12:45
12:30-13:00
12:50-13:50
12:55-13:55

13:00-14:00

13:55-15:55
14:00-17:00
14:00-14:05
14:00-14:15
14:05-15:05
14:05-17:55
14:20-14:35

14:25-15:15

14:45-14:55
14:55-17:35
15:05-15:10

15:10-15:40

15:15-15:55
15:40-17:10

15:55-16:25

15:55-16:25

FE-6
FE-4
FE-4
FE-3
FE-3
FE-3
CDR
FE-5

FE-4

FE-3
FE-4
FE-6
FE-4
FE-4
FE-5
FE-3
CDR, FE-2
FE-3
FE-5, FE-6

CDR, FE-2,
FE-4

FE-6
FE-2
FE-4
FE-5
FE-4
FE-3
FE-5

CDR

FE-5
FE-5
FE-4

FE-4

CDR
FE-4

CDR

FE-6
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CFE - Preparation and Hardware Setup

KLIM2 computer network statistics collection. Tagup with specialists
24-hour Holter monitoring (terminate)

Video Camera Assembly (VCA1) Adjustment

CDA screen inspection in Columbus

CDA screen inspection in Columbus

Bb[-2 Exercise, Day 3

T2 Exercise

On MCC GO KUIM2 computer network statistics collection. Tagup with
specialists

Columbus RGSH ventilation screen cleaning

On-orbit Hearing Assessment using EARQ

ARED Exercise

On MCC GO RS1 Laptop Activation. Tagup with specialists
VELO Exercise, Day 3

BASS — Review

Private Medical Conference

GREAT START. Review Script

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

CFE-ICF4 - Test Ops

BAR. Experiment Ops. Tagup with specialists (as necessary)

MRM2 comm config to support voice comm during the experiment
Private Medical Conference

KULONOVSKIY KRISTALL. Experiment Ops / Tagup with specialists
T2 - Accelerometer R&R

BASS Payload Crew Conference

Seiner. Observation and Photography using Photo Spectrum System
(PCC) / Tagup with specialists (as necessary)

MSG - Visual inspection and activation
BASS Equipment Setup
MRM2 Comm Reconfig

KULONOVSKIY KRISTALL. Files prep and downlink. Tagup with
specialists

COXX Maintenance
b[1-2 Exercise, Day 3

Installation of Navigation Receiver Module (HIM) in place of the
removed HIMM unit (Satellite Navigation Equipment-M [ACH-M]) -
preparation. Tagup with specialists (as necessary)

Capillary Flow Experiment (CFE) - Hardware packing into Ziploc bags



16:25-16:40
16:25-17:25
16:40-17:50
17:05-17:55
17:25-18:25
17:35-19:05

17:50-18:40

17:55-18:10
17:55-18:55
18:10-18:40
18:20-18:40
18:25-18:40

18:40-19:05

18:40-18:50
18:50-19:05
18:55-19:05
19:05-19:30

19:30-21:30

19:30-19:50

19:50-20:20

20:20-21:30
20:20-21:25
21:25-21:30
21:30-06:00

Task List

Notes:

CDR
FE-6
CDR
FE-2
FE-6
FE-5

CDR

FE-3
FE-2
FE-3
FE-4
FE-6

CDR, FE-4,
FE-6

FE-3
FE-3
FE-2

CDR, FE-2,
FE-4

FE-3, FE-5,
FE-6

FE-3, FE-5,
FE-6

FE-5, FE-6
FE-3
FE-3

CDR, FE-2,
FE-4
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Evening Work Prep
IWIS RSU installation
Bb[-2 Exercise, Day 3
Evening Work Prep
CEVIS Exercise
ARED Exercise

URAGAN. Observation and Photography using Photo Spectral System

(®CC). Tagup with specialists (as necessary)
T2 Activation and Checkout Video Setup
Bb[1-2 Exercise, Day 2

T2 - Accelerometer R&R

IMS Update

Private Medical Conference

Evening Work Prep

Treadmill 2 (T2) Activation and Checkout (ACO) Video Teardown
Evening Work Prep

CASKAD. Manual Mixing in Bioreactor

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

Pre-sleep
Pre-sleep

Expedition XX Plaque Hanging

Pre-sleep

Pre-sleep

Reading REMINDER

SLEEP

Preparation of reports for Roscosmos site
URAGAN Observations and Photography
ECON-M. Observations and Photography

1. SM Window No. 9 shutter opening is at crew discretion w/ Report to MCC
2. Pre-sleep ops: daily food prep, dinner, pre-sleep

3. See OSTPV for references to US activities.

4. Russian crew uses US exercise equipment strictly per F24 or OSTPV



